ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2008
CERTIFIED
1501 Hidden Creek Lane Spicewood TX 78751
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales visit:
REVISED: 10.06.2017

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
SELF-
RESONANT
FREQUENCY
DC RESISTANCE
SATURATION
CURRENT
TEMPERATURE
RISE CURRENT
0.1MHz/0.1V min max max max
UNITS µH % MHz mΩ A A
SYMBOL L M SRF DCR Isat Irms
ASMPL-0603-R22 0.22 ±20%, ±30% 180 150 1.45 1.20
ASMPL-0603-R33 0.33 ±20%, ±30% 140 200 1.35 1.10
ASMPL-0603-R47 0.47 ±20%, ±30% 120 225 1.05 1.15
ASMPL-0603-R68 0.68 ±20%, ±30% 100 275 0.80 0.90
ASMPL-0603-1R0 1.0 ±20%, ±30% 90 400 0.70 0.80
ASMPL-0805-R22 0.22 ±20%, ±30% 100 88 1.20 1.60
ASMPL-0805-R33 0.33 ±20%, ±30% 90 125 1.35 1.20
ASMPL-0805-R47 0.47 ±20%, ±30% 80 150 1.30 1.10
ASMPL-0805-1R0 1.0 ±20%, ±30% 40 238 0.70 0.80
ASMPL-0805-1R5 1.5 ±20%, ±30% 35 325 0.50 0.70
ASMPL-0805-2R2 2.2 ±20%, ±30% 30 400 0.35 0.60
OPERATING TEMPERATURE STORAGE CONDITION
-40°C - 125°C
(including self-temperature rise)
-40°C - +85°C